

(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org

3.1.2 (QnM) Average percentage of teachers awarded National/International fellowships/financial support for advanced studies/collaborative research and conference participation during the year 2020-21

Year of Grant	Name of the teacher awarded national/International fellowship/financial support	Name of the National/ International fellowships/ financial support for advanced studies/ collaborative research or conference participation	Name of the award	Awarding agency
2020-2021	SUBHASMITA SAHOO		Research excellence Award	Institute of scholars Awards
			Research Reviewer	Institute of scholars Awards
			Prime Author Award	India Prime Author Awards
2020-2021	PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA		Education Award	India prime quality education awards
			Eistein of Physio	Sports connect conference
			India Inspirational Women Award	India Inspirational Award
			Research excellence Award	Institute of scholars Awards
2020-2021	SATYABRAT PANIGRAHI		Education Award	India prime quality education awards

Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar - 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org

nSc Awards 202

Connecting Scholars Since 2014



Bringing ideas into reality.....



www.insc.in

Certificate

Research Excellence Award 2020

awarded to

Dr. Subhasmita Sahoo

Master in Audiology and Speech Language Pathology Assistant Professor of Audiology Department of Audiology, Institute of Health Sciences, Bhubaneswar, Odisha

For the work with following details:

Publication Type: Journal Paper Title: Performance of Normal Hearing School age children on Hindi minimal Pair Test Journal Name: Journal of Otolaryngology- ENT Research Volume: 12 Issue No. : 1 Month of Publication: January Nanger Back Year: 2020 Page No. : 13-18 Nanjesh Bennur ISSN: 2379-6359

Director, InSc

Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org

	Connecting Scholars Since 2014			
	Institute of Scholars			
	Bringing ideas into reality			
er.	Unit of SDPL WWW.insc.in			
nSc Reviewer	Certificate			
	Dr. Subhasmita Sahoo			
	is recognized as Reviewer for the following			
	Journal of Institute of Scholars (InSc) InSc - International Journal of Basic and Applied Sciences.			
	Naufrash Nanjesh Bennur Director, InSc			

Ē

Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org



Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org



Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org



Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org



Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org



Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar



(A Unit of Margdarsi)

Office: N-2/41, I.R.C Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar – 751015, Ph.:0674-2553640, 2550054 Campus: Chandaka, Bhubaneswar, Khordha, Odisha, pin: 754005, E-mail:ihsbbsr@margdarsi.org, web: www.ihsindia.org



Director Institute of Health Sciences Bhubaneswar